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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 John'Rell Rickard          8 Dodgeville               12.43  13  10
  2 Jason Allison              8 Cassville                12.73  13   8
  3 Isaac Adams                8 Cassville                12.74  12   6
  4 Ben Adams                  8 Cuba City                12.91  13   5
  5 Luke Weber                 8 Lancaster                12.95  13   4
  6 Preston Gage               8 River Ridge              13.12  12   3
  7 Jerdan Crase               7 Platteville              13.18  13   2
  8 Trason Fishnick            8 Lancaster                13.30  13   1    13.296
  9 Ryker Mish                 8 Southwestern             13.30   3        13.298
 10 Ronnie Ragatz              8 Lancaster                13.51  12
 11 Axl Bailie                 8 Lancaster                13.55  12
 12 Jaden Pierce               8 Lancaster                13.65  10
 13 Cashton Roth               8 Fennimore                13.70  12
 14 Max Peterson               8 Platteville              13.84  11
 15 Grant Biba                 8 Fennimore                13.85  13
 16 Frankie Key                8 Platteville              14.02   3
 17 AJ Wiedenbeck              8 Lancaster                14.05  11
 18 Greyson Howard             8 Lancaster                14.16  11
 19 Liam Kelley                7 Fennimore                14.18  11
 20 Cooper Runde               7 Cuba City                14.19  11
 21 William Wolfe              8 Platteville              14.23  11
 22 Taylor White               8 Fennimore                14.27  10
 23 Evan Estudillo             8 Platteville              14.31  12
 24 Evan Milroy                8 Platteville              14.37  10
 25 Ty Simmons                 8 Platteville              14.45   2        14.441
 26 Hudson Weittenhiller       7 Platteville              14.45  10        14.450
 27 Leo Peterson               8 Platteville              14.60  11
 28 Jesse Kastner              8 Platteville              14.61  11
 29 Caleb Leibfried            7 Cassville                14.79   9
 30 Emmett Hermsen             8 Cuba City                14.98   3
 31 Eli Post                   8 Cassville                15.02   9
 32 Drake Clark                8 Lancaster                15.21  10
 33 Ronan Port                 6 Fennimore                15.27   8        15.265
 34 Asher Achenbach            8 River Ridge              15.27  10        15.269
 35 James Kastner              8 Platteville              15.31   2
 36 Sawyer Breuer              6 River Ridge              15.36  10        15.352
 37 Jaxson Mezera              8 River Ridge              15.36   8        15.355
 38 James Harle                7 Platteville              15.37   9
 39 Luka Svircev               7 Platteville              15.42   2
 40 Aiden Hohn                 8 Lancaster                15.48   8
 41 Easton Uppena              7 Cassville                15.50   8
 42 Ezekiel Yurs               8 Platteville              15.55   8
 43 Brayzen Updike             6 Boscobel                 15.60   8        15.595
 44 Corey Clark                7 Boscobel                 15.60   9        15.596
 45 Ruger Steele               6 Boscobel                 15.72   9
 46 Adrian Bahe                7 Cuba City                15.76   8
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Tyson Wahlen               8 Dodgeville               15.82   1
 48 Brayden McWilliams         7 Dodgeville               15.86   2
 49 Ethan Johnson              6 Southwestern             15.88   5
 50 Jackson Cooley             7 River Ridge              16.04   8
 51 Adam Black                 8 Platteville              16.08   7
 52 Macyn Berntgen             7 Platteville              16.10   3
 53 Brody Parkinson            7 Platteville              16.11   1
 54 Avery Hrubes               7 Fennimore                16.13   9
 55 Blake King                 7 Boscobel                 16.17   6
 56 Kale Gustafson             7 Cuba City                16.27   7
 57 Kayden Blahnik             7 Cuba City                16.32   7
 58 Kamryn Brown               7 Platteville              16.34   7
 59 Owen Andrews               7 Cuba City                16.42   2
 60 Ashton Crubel              8 River Ridge              16.56   9
 61 Dylan Schauff              7 Cassville                16.80   6
 62 Hayden Johll               7 Iowa-Grant               16.84   6
 63 Ezra Lyght                 8 Platteville              16.86   5
 64 Zayne Crubel               6 River Ridge              16.89   7
 65 Michael Key                7 Platteville              16.95   7        16.947
 66 Braxton Pennekamp          7 Lancaster                16.95   3        16.948
 67 Xzavier Yurs               8 Platteville              16.97   6
 68 Gabriel Armstrong          8 Platteville              17.00   4
 69 Kayd Barth                 8 Cuba City                17.11   7
 70 Breckett Reynolds          6 Cassville                17.22   5
 71 Dakota Rupp                7 Boscobel                 17.25   6
 72 Axl Morrow                 7 River Ridge              17.27   9
 73 Alex Barth                 8 Platteville              17.43   6
 74 Noah Silvers               6 Boscobel                 17.47   6
 75 Bailey Butler              7 Iowa-Grant               17.53   4
 76 Andrew Heimerdinger        7 Platteville              17.71   5        17.704
 77 Mason Walker               8 Fennimore                17.71   5        17.710
 78 alex Bartolo               8 Iowa-Grant               17.88   5
 79 Brantlee Rands             6 Fennimore                18.00   6
 80 Levi Heisz                 6 Southwestern             18.16   4
 81 Landrey Dietzel            7 Cuba City                18.42   5
 82 Weston Wolff               7 Iowa-Grant               18.43   4
 83 Austin Addison             8 Lancaster                18.46   4
 84 Noah Leibfried             6 Cassville                18.52   2
 85 Grayson Linneman           6 Fennimore                18.81   4
 86 Tim Bruner                 8 Fennimore                18.82   4
 87 Luke Richter               8 Platteville              19.43   4
 88 Brody Yager                7 Cassville                20.29   1
 89 Gavin Vesperman            8 Lancaster                21.30   3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Isaac Adams                8 Cassville                26.27   4  10
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash

  2 Landon Udelhoven           8 River Ridge              27.05   4   8
  3 Banner Cartwright          8 Dodgeville               28.08   4   6
  4 Corey Grabandt             8 Platteville              28.49   1   5
  5 Marshall Biba              7 Fennimore                29.05   4   4
  6 Blake Wunnicke             8 Dodgeville               29.49   4   3
  7 Ty Simmons                 8 Platteville              30.23   1   2
  8 Marko Svircev              7 Platteville              30.78   3   1
  9 Liam Collins               7 Fennimore                31.47   3
 10 Austin Langner             8 Boscobel                 31.59   3
 11 Cooper Biddick             6 Fennimore                32.55   3
 12 Logan Sondreal             7 Cassville                34.43   3
 13 Owen Andrews               7 Cuba City                35.28   3
 14 Ashton Crubel              8 River Ridge              35.80   3
 15 Zayne Crubel               6 River Ridge              37.20   2
 16 Eleazar Ngahlem            7 Boscobel                 37.34   3
 17 Michael Adams              6 Southwestern             38.90   2
 18 Matthew Rehlinger          7 Cuba City                39.31   1
 19 Levi Heisz                 6 Southwestern             40.00   2
 20 Grayson Linneman           6 Fennimore                40.80   2

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Graydon Richter            8 Boscobel               1:02.42   4  10
  2 Griffin Innerst            8 Dodgeville             1:03.54   4   8
  3 Max Peterson               8 Platteville            1:04.56   4   6
  4 Axl Bailie                 8 Lancaster              1:05.02   4   5
  5 Leo Peterson               8 Platteville            1:05.94   4   4
  6 Ben Engel                  8 Dodgeville             1:06.19   4   3
  7 Gabe Heins                 8 Cuba City              1:08.87   4   2
  8 Bryce Mason                8 River Ridge            1:08.92   2   1
  9 Parker Schroeder           7 Southwestern           1:09.08   1
 10 Ruger Steele               6 Boscobel               1:10.47   2
 11 Caleb Craugh               8 Southwestern           1:10.95   2
 12 Kayden Welch               7 Platteville            1:11.65   4
 13 Sawyer Breuer              6 River Ridge            1:12.53   1
 14 Kale Gustafson             7 Cuba City              1:13.11   1
 15 Ronan Port                 6 Fennimore              1:13.74   3
 16 Avery Hrubes               7 Fennimore              1:14.42   3
 17 Jonathan Amayo             7 Lancaster              1:14.84   3
 18 Spencer Spady              8 Dodgeville             1:15.01   3
 19 James Dregne               8 Fennimore              1:15.17   3
 20 Dawson Holtzman            8 Dodgeville             1:16.39   3
 21 Canaan Wetter              7 Boscobel               1:18.93   3
 22 Evan Flesch                7 Cuba City              1:20.77   2
 23 Noah Silvers               6 Boscobel               1:24.75   2
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chad Slane                 8 Lancaster              2:34.22   2  10
  2 Peyton Elsner              7 Dodgeville             2:37.79   2   8
  3 Caiden Evans               7 Fennimore              2:38.41   2   6
  4 Drake Clark                8 Lancaster              2:38.52   2   5
  5 Koy Kartman                6 Fennimore              2:46.98   2   4
  6 Bobby Schmidt              7 Fennimore              2:53.14   2   3
  7 Riley Horsfall             7 Fennimore              2:54.35   2   2
  8 Auggie Hatch               6 Dodgeville             2:57.35   2   1
  9 Rylan Hahn                 6 Southwestern           2:57.37   1
 10 Parker Schroeder           7 Southwestern           3:00.40   2
 11 Levi Mayer                 7 Cassville              3:00.48   2
 12 Asher Achenbach            8 River Ridge            3:00.73   1
 13 Caleb Craugh               8 Southwestern           3:09.11   2
 14 Austin Busch               7 Lancaster              3:09.69   1
 15 Korbyn Layton              7 Boscobel               3:09.97   1
 16 Evan Flesch                7 Cuba City              3:10.52   1
 17 Daniel Anderson            8 Dodgeville             3:11.73   2
 18 Joseph Erickson            7 Platteville            3:12.42   1
 19 Tyler Dreger               7 Platteville            3:12.48   1
 20 Brody Moore                7 Lancaster              3:13.06   1
 21 Karsyn Layton              6 Boscobel               3:13.89   1
 22 Matthew Rehlinger          7 Cuba City              3:28.82   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Michael Kreul              8 Lancaster              5:37.60   10
  2 carter Achenbach           7 Iowa-Grant             5:38.90    8
  3 Leif Nelson                8 Dodgeville             5:40.20    6
  4 Caiden Evans               7 Fennimore              5:40.40    5
  5 Isaac Droessler            7 Southwestern           5:40.50    4
  6 Gabe Heins                 8 Cuba City              5:48.40    3
  7 Carter Hehn                7 Boscobel               5:50.30    2
  8 Westley Wetter-Richardso   8 Boscobel               5:53.10    1
  9 Owen Bacon                 6 Boscobel               5:54.10
 10 Bobby Schmidt              7 Fennimore              5:56.80
 11 Teegan Griswold            8 Fennimore              6:01.80
 12 Brayden McWilliams         7 Dodgeville             6:11.00
 13 Eli Brokopp                7 Dodgeville             6:16.50
 14 Levi Mayer                 7 Cassville              6:18.90
 15 William Mast               7 Platteville            6:23.20
 16 Rylan Hahn                 6 Southwestern           6:28.90
 17 Cooper Graney              7 Lancaster              6:37.20
 18 Korbyn Layton              7 Boscobel               6:57.30
 19 Joseph Erickson            7 Platteville            7:00.70
 20 Reece Krantz               7 Lancaster              7:03.60
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Boys 1600 Meter Run

 21 Tyson Wahlen               8 Dodgeville             7:08.50

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Colton Crubel              8 River Ridge              16.42   1  10
  2 Pj Knoernschild            8 Platteville              17.70   3   8
  3 Hunter Weber               8 Cuba City                18.00   3   6
  4 Raphael Wu                 8 Platteville              19.00   3   5
  5 Jaden Pierce               8 Lancaster                19.20   3   4
  6 Kayden Haessly             8 Boscobel                 20.46   1   3
  7 Eli Knoernschild           7 Platteville              20.60   3   2
  8 Garett Mancuso             7 Dodgeville               20.90   3   1
  9 Levi Busch                 8 Cuba City                21.00   3
 10 Griffin Hanson             7 Dodgeville               21.19   2
 11 Koy Kartman                6 Fennimore                21.27   2
 12 Jake Reuter                7 Platteville              21.47   2
 13 Blane Beinborn             6 Boscobel                 21.54   2
 14 Dawson Holtzman            8 Dodgeville               21.58   1
 15 Ethan Johnson              6 Southwestern             21.63   2
 16 Eleazar Ngahlem            7 Boscobel                 22.16   2
 17 Adrick Dreessens           8 Southwestern             22.40   3

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Southwestern                                          57.92   10
     1) Ryder Kalahar 7                 2) Caleb Bauer 7
     3) Isaac Droessler 7               4) Landon Reuter 8
  2 Platteville                                         1:01.90    8
     1) Xzavier Yurs 8                  2) Alex Barth 8
     3) William Wolfe 8                 4) Ezekiel Yurs 8
  3 Lancaster                                           1:02.43    6
     1) Austin Addison 8                2) Greyson Howard 8
     3) Hayden Mergen 8                 4) Ashton Sisley 8
  4 Cuba City                                           1:05.75    5
     1) Adrian Bahe 7                   2) Kayden Blahnik 7
     3) Kayd Barth 8                    4) Landrey Dietzel 7
  5 Fennimore                                           1:06.47    4
     1) Brantlee Rands 6                2) Austin Jahnke-Fiedler 7
     3) Brogan Demo 7                   4) Reid Stalsberg 8
  6 Cassville                                           1:10.34    3
     1) Lane Schaefer 7                 2) Noah Leibfried 6
     3) Aimslee Tasker 7                4) Easton Uppena 7
  7 Dodgeville                                          1:16.90    2
     1) Thanish Jayapaul 6              2) Logan Ward 6
     3) Zachary Van Haren 7             4) Auggie Hatch 6
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 River Ridge                                           51.70   3  10
     1) Lane Copsey 8                   2) Draven Moris 8
     3) Colton Crubel 8                 4) Preston Gage 8
  2 Dodgeville                                            51.76   3   8
     1) Karter Moellers 8               2) Harper Olson 8
     3) Blake Wunnicke 8                4) John'Rell Rickard 8
  3 Lancaster                                             52.10   3   6
     1) Trason Fishnick 8               2) Michael Kreul 8
     3) Luke Weber 8                    4) Toay Ragatz 8
  4 Southwestern                                          52.76   3   5
     1) Dane Hendricks 8                2) Braeden Berning 7
     3) Jack Birkett 8                  4) Ryker Mish 8
  5 Platteville  'B'                                      54.23   3   4
     1) Evan Estudillo 8                2) Cody Nodolf 8
     3) Cole Wolf 8                     4) Evan Milroy 8
  6 Platteville                                          x54.34   3
     1) Randyn Schumacher 8             2) Frankie Key 8
     3) Eli Opgenorth 8                 4) Corey Grabandt 8
  7 Iowa-Grant                                            58.31   2   3
     1) carter Achenbach 7              2) Trygve Collins 7
     3) Kenny Halverson 8               4) Lucus Wetter 8
  8 Cassville                                             59.90   3   2
     1) Caleb Leibfried 7               2) Weston Gillilan 8
     3) Ryder Vogelsberg 7              4) Isaac Adams 8
  9 Platteville  'D'                                   x1:00.19   1
     1) Macyn Berntgen 7                2) Jonah Hall 7
     3) Eli Knoernschild 7              4) Jake Reuter 7
 10 Boscobel                                            1:00.40   2   1
     1) Kayden Haessly 8                2) Corey Clark 7
     3) Brayzen Updike 6                4) Blane Beinborn 6
 11 Fennimore                                           1:01.46   3
     1) Liam Kelley 7                   2) Cashton Roth 8
     3) Marshall Biba 7                 4) Grant Biba 8
 12 River Ridge  'B'                                   x1:02.06   1
     1) Cooper Trier 7                  2) Aadyn Groom 7
     3) Axl Morrow 7                    4) Bryce Mason 8
 13 Cuba City                                           1:02.41   2
     1) Cain Timmerman 8                2) Emmett Hermsen 8
     3) Gage Leib 8                     4) Will Teasdale 8
 14 Platteville  'E'                                   x1:04.09   1
     1) Tyler Dreger 7                  2) Andrew Heimerdinger 7
     3) William Mast 7                  4) James Harle 7
 15 Platteville  'C'                                   x1:04.93   2
     1) Adam Black 8                    2) Adrien Brown 8
     3) James Kastner 8                 4) Raphael Wu 8
 16 Lancaster  'B'                                     x1:04.96   2
     1) Jonathan Amayo 7                2) Austin Busch 7
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Sully Foster 7                  4) Stehl Nelson 7
 17 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x1:05.39   2
     1) Wes Anderson 6                  2) Grady Elvert 6
     3) Griffin Hanson 7                4) Garett Mancuso 7
 18 Cassville  'B'                                     x1:05.45   2
     1) Dylan Schauff 7                 2) Mason Gavinski 6
     3) Emmett Miles 7                  4) Logan Sondreal 7

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                          1:49.10   2  10
     1) Cade Bohnsack 7                 2) Banner Cartwright 8
     3) Harper Olson 8                  4) Karter Moellers 8
  2 Platteville                                         1:53.74   2   8
     1) Cole Wolf 8                     2) Eli Opgenorth 8
     3) Cody Nodolf 8                   4) Raphael Wu 8
  3 Cuba City                                           1:59.85   2   6
     1) Ben Adams 8                     2) Keeton Updike 7
     3) Cooper Runde 7                  4) Levi Busch 8
  4 Cassville                                           2:09.24   1   5
     1) Theo Bendickson 8               2) Weston Gillilan 8
     3) Caleb Leibfried 7               4) Ryder Vogelsberg 7
  5 Fennimore                                           2:09.91   2   4
     1) Liam Collins 7                  2) Peter Volz 7
     3) Treysen Peterson 7              4) Cooper Biddick 6
  6 Lancaster                                           2:20.93   2   3
     1) Braxton Pennekamp 7             2) Brody Moore 7
     3) Stehl Nelson 7                  4) Reece Krantz 7
  7 Platteville  'C'                                   x2:21.24   1
     1) Kamryn Brown 7                  2) Weston Klauer 7
     3) Luka Svircev 7                  4) Ilija Polebitski 7
  8 Cassville  'B'                                     x2:22.88   2
     1) Mason Gavinski 6                2) Owen Kaufman 6
     3) Emmett Miles 7                  4) Breckett Reynolds 6
  9 Boscobel                                            2:25.34   2   2
     1) Dakota Rupp 7                   2) Blake King 7
     3) Karsyn Layton 6                 4) Austin Langner 8
 10 Iowa-Grant                                          2:32.48   1   1
     1) alex Bartolo 8                  2) Hayden Johll 7
     3) Weston Wolff 7                  4) Bailey Butler 7
 11 Platteville  'B'                                   x2:43.99   2
     1) Gabriel Armstrong 8             2) Adrien Brown 8
     3) Ezra Lyght 8                    4) Luke Richter 8
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                          4:23.72   10
     1) Cade Bohnsack 7                 2) Ben Engel 8
     3) Leif Nelson 8                   4) Griffin Innerst 8
  2 Southwestern                                        4:25.53    8
     1) Isaac Droessler 7               2) Jack Birkett 8
     3) Karson Gleason 8                4) Dane Hendricks 8
  3 Boscobel                                            4:41.22    6
     1) Carter Hehn 7                   2) Westley Wetter-Richardson 8
     3) Owen Bacon 6                    4) Graydon Richter 8
  4 Fennimore                                           4:47.85    5
     1) Teegan Griswold 8               2) James Dregne 8
     3) Peter Volz 7                    4) Taylor White 8
  5 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x5:01.56
     1) Auggie Hatch 6                  2) Daniel Anderson 8
     3) Peyton Elsner 7                 4) Spencer Spady 8
  6 Cassville                                           5:44.63    4
     1) Owen Kaufman 6                  2) Breckett Reynolds 6
     3) Eli Reuter 6                    4) Eli Richardson 6

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Luke Weber                 8 Lancaster             J5-03.00   10
  2 Harper Olson               8 Dodgeville            J5-03.00    8
  3 Chad Slane                 8 Lancaster              5-02.00    6
  4 Ryker Mish                 8 Southwestern           5-00.00    5
  5 Griffin Innerst            8 Dodgeville             4-10.00    4
  6 Jason Allison              8 Cassville             J4-08.00    3
  7 Trygve Collins             7 Iowa-Grant            J4-08.00    2
  8 Cooper Runde               7 Cuba City             J4-08.00    1
  9 Jonah Hall                 7 Platteville            4-04.00
  9 Kenny Halverson            8 Iowa-Grant             4-04.00
 11 Hudson Weittenhiller       7 Platteville            4-02.00
 11 Draven Moris               8 River Ridge            4-02.00
 11 Jesse Kastner              8 Platteville            4-02.00
 14 Ethan Johnson              6 Southwestern           4-00.00
 14 Lane Copsey                8 River Ridge            4-00.00
 14 Avery Hrubes               7 Fennimore              4-00.00
 14 Hunter Weber               8 Cuba City              4-00.00
 14 Liam Kelley                7 Fennimore              4-00.00
 -- Weston Klauer              7 Platteville                 NH
 -- Adrick Dreessens           8 Southwestern                NH
 -- Ryder Vogelsberg           7 Cassville                   NH
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Draven Moris               8 River Ridge            7-06.00   10
  2 Preston Gage               8 River Ridge            7-00.00    8
 -- Bryce Mason                8 River Ridge                 NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ryker Mish                 8 Southwestern          17-01.00   10
  2 Preston Gage               8 River Ridge           16-08.50    8
  3 Colton Crubel              8 River Ridge           16-07.00    6
  4 Lane Copsey                8 River Ridge           16-04.50    5
  5 Trason Fishnick            8 Lancaster             16-01.50    4
  6 Karson Gleason             8 Southwestern          14-11.00    3
  7 Toay Ragatz                8 Lancaster             14-03.25    2
  8 Ben Engel                  8 Dodgeville            14-03.00    1
  9 Marshall Biba              7 Fennimore             14-02.75
 10 Graydon Richter            8 Boscobel              14-01.50
 10 Kayden Welch               7 Platteville           14-01.50
 12 Axl Bailie                 8 Lancaster             14-00.50
 13 Peyton Elsner              7 Dodgeville            13-10.00
 14 Frankie Key                8 Platteville           13-07.50
 15 carter Achenbach           7 Iowa-Grant            13-05.50
 16 Levi Busch                 8 Cuba City             13-00.75
 17 Koy Kartman                6 Fennimore             12-11.00
 18 Carter Hehn                7 Boscobel              12-10.00
 19 Kayden Haessly             8 Boscobel              12-09.00
 20 Taylor White               8 Fennimore             12-08.00
 20 Treysen Peterson           7 Fennimore             12-08.00
 22 Rylan Hahn                 6 Southwestern          12-06.00
 23 Emmett Miles               7 Cassville             11-11.00
 24 Keeton Updike              7 Cuba City             11-10.75
 25 Kamryn Brown               7 Platteville           11-08.50
 26 Kale Gustafson             7 Cuba City             11-07.25
 27 Banner Cartwright          8 Dodgeville            11-04.00
 28 Michael Adams              6 Southwestern          11-01.00
 29 Owen Andrews               7 Cuba City             10-11.50
 30 Dylan Schauff              7 Cassville             10-09.50
 31 Evan Flesch                7 Cuba City             10-06.00
 32 Mason Gavinski             6 Cassville             10-02.50
 33 Canaan Wetter              7 Boscobel              10-01.00
 34 Owen Kaufman               6 Cassville             10-00.00
 35 Corey Grabandt             8 Platteville            9-07.50
 36 alex Bartolo               8 Iowa-Grant             9-07.00
 37 Hayden Johll               7 Iowa-Grant             6-09.00
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pj Knoernschild            8 Platteville           33-10.50   10
  2 Lane Copsey                8 River Ridge           33-08.50    8
  3 Ben Adams                  8 Cuba City             33-05.00    6
  4 Preston Gage               8 River Ridge           32-02.75    5
  5 Jaden Pierce               8 Lancaster             30-10.00    4
  6 Dane Hendricks             8 Southwestern          30-04.00    3
  7 Chad Slane                 8 Lancaster             29-04.50    2
  8 Jack Birkett               8 Southwestern          29-00.50    1
  9 Peter Volz                 7 Fennimore             28-03.00
 10 Ilija Polebitski           7 Platteville           28-02.00
 11 Ronnie Ragatz              8 Lancaster             25-09.75
 12 Eli Knoernschild           7 Platteville           25-07.00
 13 Will Teasdale              8 Cuba City             25-04.75
 14 Logan Sondreal             7 Cassville             25-04.00
 15 Keeton Updike              7 Cuba City             25-03.50
 16 Drake Clark                8 Lancaster             25-00.00
 17 Eli Brokopp                7 Dodgeville            24-03.00
 18 Aimslee Tasker             7 Cassville             23-02.50
 19 Weston Gillilan            8 Cassville             23-00.00
 20 Spencer Spady              8 Dodgeville            21-08.25
 21 Adam Black                 8 Platteville           21-01.25

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ezekiel Yurs               8 Platteville           37-02.50   3  10
  2 Reid Stalsberg             8 Fennimore             35-08.75   3   8
  3 Caleb Bauer                7 Southwestern          33-03.75   3   6
  4 Lucus Wetter               8 Iowa-Grant            32-10.50   1   5
  5 Eli Post                   8 Cassville             32-09.00   2   4
  6 Landon Udelhoven           8 River Ridge           32-06.25   1   3
  7 Hunter Weber               8 Cuba City             32-05.75   3   2
  8 Ashton Sisley              8 Lancaster             32-03.50   3   1
  9 Adrian Bahe                7 Cuba City             31-06.00   3
 10 Ashton Crubel              8 River Ridge           30-02.50   2
 11 Cain Timmerman             8 Cuba City             30-01.75   3
 12 Jerdan Crase               7 Platteville           29-09.75   3
 12 Brogan Demo                7 Fennimore             29-09.75   3
 14 Francis Vystrcil           8 Cuba City             28-11.25   3
 15 Landon Reuter              8 Southwestern          28-10.50   3
 16 Austin Addison             8 Lancaster             27-11.50   3
 17 Taetyn Martin              7 Boscobel              27-05.00   2
 18 Zach Taylor                7 River Ridge           26-07.75   1
 19 Cole Donahoe               7 Platteville           25-11.25   2
 20 Tim Bruner                 8 Fennimore             25-11.00   2
 21 Austin Jahnke-Fiedler      7 Fennimore             25-05.00   2
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 22 Ronin Kass                 6 Boscobel              25-03.25   2
 23 Theo Bendickson            8 Cassville             24-09.75   1
 24 Zachary Van Haren          7 Dodgeville            24-04.50   2
 25 Alex Barth                 8 Platteville           24-03.50   2
 26 Hudson Puckett             6 Boscobel              23-10.00   2
 27 Max Dilley                 8 River Ridge           23-04.50   1
 28 Brody Yager                7 Cassville             22-03.50   2
 29 Parker Schroeder           7 Southwestern          20-10.50   2
 30 Maxwell Dickman            7 Boscobel              18-07.75   1
 31 Sully Foster               7 Lancaster             18-01.00   1
 32 Logan Ward                 6 Dodgeville            17-10.25   1
 33 Sawyer Foster              7 Lancaster             16-04.25   1
 34 Thanish Jayapaul           6 Dodgeville            14-10.75   1

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brogan Demo                7 Fennimore               111-10   3  10
  2 William Wolfe              8 Platteville             110-09   3   8
  3 Landon Reuter              8 Southwestern            105-00   3   6
  4 Francis Vystrcil           8 Cuba City                95-05   3   5
  5 Xzavier Yurs               8 Platteville              90-03   3   4
  6 Greyson Howard             8 Lancaster                85-05   3   3
  7 Caleb Bauer                7 Southwestern             83-04   1   2
  8 Kenny Halverson            8 Iowa-Grant               82-01   3   1
  9 Ashton Sisley              8 Lancaster                80-02   2
 10 Kayd Barth                 8 Cuba City                78-09   3
 11 Zach Taylor                7 River Ridge              77-03   1
 12 Marko Svircev              7 Platteville              77-02   2
 13 Lucus Wetter               8 Iowa-Grant               77-01   3
 14 Easton Uppena              7 Cassville                75-05   2
 15 Gage Leib                  8 Cuba City                75-02   3
 16 Isaac Droessler            7 Southwestern             74-11   1
 17 Reid Stalsberg             8 Fennimore                70-10   3
 18 Will Teasdale              8 Cuba City                70-01   3
 19 Cooper Trier               7 River Ridge              68-07   1
 20 Hayden Mergen              8 Lancaster                67-05   3
 21 Mason Walker               8 Fennimore                65-00   2
 22 Stehl Nelson               7 Lancaster                64-01   2
 23 Zachary Van Haren          7 Dodgeville               62-06   2
 24 Aimslee Tasker             7 Cassville                60-10   2
 25 Hudson Puckett             6 Boscobel                 58-07   2
 26 Cole Donahoe               7 Platteville              56-00   2
 27 Ryder Kalahar              7 Southwestern             55-08   2
 28 Axl Morrow                 7 River Ridge              53-05   1
 29 Brantlee Rands             6 Fennimore                52-06   2
 30 Ronin Kass                 6 Boscobel                 51-10   2
 31 Peyton Kerkenbush          6 Cassville                50-04   1
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 32 Noah Leibfried             6 Cassville                49-00   1
 33 Taetyn Martin              7 Boscobel                 47-09   2
 34 Maxwell Dickman            7 Boscobel                 41-09   1
 35 Logan Ward                 6 Dodgeville               41-01   1
 36 Westin Wall                6 River Ridge              40-02   1
 37 Thanish Jayapaul           6 Dodgeville               32-11   1
 38 Wes Anderson               6 Dodgeville               27-01   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lancaster                  139        2) Dodgeville                 83
    3) Cuba City                   79        4) Platteville                67
    5) River Ridge                 61        6) Southwestern               54.50
    7) Cassville                   53.50     8) Fennimore                  32
    9) Boscobel                    31       10) Iowa-Grant                  5
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Dodgeville                  89        2) Platteville                87
    3) Lancaster                   86        4) River Ridge                85
    5) Southwestern                63        6) Fennimore                  55
    7) Cassville                   45        8) Cuba City                  41
    9) Boscobel                    25       10) Iowa-Grant                 20


